2024 Red Bluff Junior Round-Up Little Miss Application

Rules:

1. \$20.00 entry fee, cash or money order payable to Red Bluff Junior Round-Up.

2. Will compete in Stick Horse Barrel Race, Stick Horse Parade and Modeling TBD. Barrel Race will not go towards overall score.

3. Must be no younger than 3 and no older than 7 years old as of January 1, 2024.

4. The winner will earn the title of Little Miss Red Bluff Junior Round-Up and is encouraged to participate in events with the Red Bluff Junior Round-Up Junior and Senior Queens.

5. Little Miss winner will receive a Crown, Sash, Buckle and Chaps.

6. Girls need to be in western attire to compete: cowboy hat, western boots, western blouse and long pants or skirt below the knee.

7. Upon winning the title of Little Miss Red Bluff Junior Round-Up, the winner will represent the RBJRU at the:

- * 2024 & 2025Red Bluff Junior Round-Up
- * 2024 Red Bluff Round-Up Parade
- * 2024 & 2025 Red Bluff Junior Round-Up Scholarship Dinner
- * 2025 Red Bluff Christmas Parade
- * 2025 Red Bluff Bull & Gelding Sale
- * 2024 Miss Tehama County Pageant
- * 2024 & 2025 Red Bluff Jr Round Up Cattle Days
- ***Little Miss is welcome and encouraged to attend MORE events!***

I have read and agree to abide by the rules and decisions of the Little Miss Red Bluff Junior Round-Up Committee and Judges.

Name of Contestant

Signature of Parent

Address

Please Contact Lauren Burnette (925) 914-1629 or Jessica Brown (530) 526-8475

Mail Application & Fee to: PO BOX 456 Red Bluff, CA 96080

Date

Phone